
Date Start EB EXAM DESCRIPTION:
Mon, 12 May 2025 08:45 AQA Economics Adv Paper 1 (7136/1)
Mon, 12 May 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Core Pure Wtn (Y410/01)
Tue, 13 May 2025 08:45 AQA Geography Adv Paper 1 (7037/1)
Wed, 14 May 2025 08:45 AQA Core Mathematical Studies Paper 1 (1350/1)
Wed, 14 May 2025 08:45 AQA Business Adv Paper 1 (7132/1)
Wed, 14 May 2025 13:45 AQA English Literature B Adv Paper 1a (7717/1A)
Fri, 16 May 2025 08:45 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 1 (7182/1)
Fri, 16 May 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Mechanic A Wtn (Y411/01)
Mon, 19 May 2025 08:45 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1)
Mon, 19 May 2025 13:45 AQA Economics Adv Paper 2 (7136/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 08:45 AQA Business Adv Paper 2 (7132/2)
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:45 Pearson Arabic: Translation Into English (9AA0 01)
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:45 OCR Computer Science: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn (J277/02)
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:45 Pearson Politices: Uk Politics (9PL0 01)
Tue, 20 May 2025 13:45 Pearson Chinese: Listen.,read. & Translate. (9CN0 01)
Wed, 21 May 2025 08:45 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 2 (7182/2)
Wed, 21 May 2025 13:45 AQA English Language Adv Paper 1 (7702/1)
Thu, 22 May 2025 08:45 AQA Core Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A (1350/2A)
Thu, 22 May 2025 08:45 AQA Core Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt C (1350/2C)
Thu, 22 May 2025 08:45 AQA English Literature B Adv Paper 2b (7717/2B)
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:45 OCR Law: Legal Systm & Crmnl Law Wrtn (H418/01)
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:45 AQA Geography Adv Paper 2 (7037/2)
Thu, 22 May 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Core Pure Wtn (Y420/01)
Fri, 23 May 2025 08:45 Pearson History: Britain Transformed (9HI0 1H)
Fri, 23 May 2025 08:45 AQA Physics Adv Paper 1 (7408/1)
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Translation Into Arabic (9AA0 02)
Mon, 02 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA D & T: Product Design Adv Paper 1 (7552/1)
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:45 OCR Law: Law Making & The Law Of Tort Wtn (H418/02)
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Math B (Mei) : Mdlg Algrthms Wtn (Y433/01)
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mtmtcs B (Mei) : Mdlng Algtm Wtn (Y413/01)
Tue, 03 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Chinese: Writ. Resp. Works & Trans (9CN0 02)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:45 AQA Mathematics Adv Paper 1 (7357/1)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Pure Mathematics 1 (9MA0 01)
Wed, 04 Jun 2025 13:45 AQA English Language Adv Paper 2 (7702/2)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Economics Adv Paper 3 (7136/3)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Politics: UK Government (9PL0 02)
Thu, 05 Jun 2025 13:45 AQA Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson History: The USA (9HI0 2H)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Mech Minor Wtn (Y431/01)
Fri, 06 Jun 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Mech Major Wtn (Y421/01)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Psychology Adv Paper 3 (7182/3)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Physics Adv Paper 2 (7408/2)
Mon, 09 Jun 2025 13:45 AQA Business Adv Paper 3 (7132/3)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 08:45 OCR Law: The Ntre Law & Hmn Rghts Wrtn (H418/03)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Comparative Politics Usa (9PL0 3A)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA D & T: Product Design Adv Paper 2 (7552/2)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 1 (7405/1)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:45 WJEC RS: Component1b Study Of Islam (A120UB0-1)
Tue, 10 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson History: Russia & The Soviet Union (1HI0 30)



Wed, 11 Jun 2025 08:45 OCR Computer Science: Computer Systems Wrtn (H446/01)
Wed, 11 Jun 2025 CONTIGENCY (PM)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson Arabic: Listening,reading,writing (9AA0 03)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 08:45 Pearson History: Change & State In Britain (9HI0 34)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:45 AQA Mathematics Adv Paper 2 (7357/2)
Thu, 12 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 (9MA0 02)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Biology Adv Paper 2 (7402/2)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:45 OCR Frthr Mthmtcs B (Mei) : Stat Minor Wtn (Y432/01)
Fri, 13 Jun 2025 13:45 AQA Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3)
Mon, 16 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 2 (7405/2)
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt A (7408/3/A)
Tue, 17 Jun 2025 13:45 WJEC RS: COMPONENT2 Philosophy Of Religion (A120U20-1)
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 08:45 OCR Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn (H446/02)
Wed, 18 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3)
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03)
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Statistics (9MA0 31)
Thu, 19 Jun 2025 13:45 Pearson Mechanics (9MA0 32)
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 08:45 WJEC Rs Component 3 Religion & Ethics (A120U30-1)
Fri, 20 Jun 2025 08:45 AQA Chemistry Adv Paper 3 (7405/3)
Wed, 25 Jun 2025 CONTIGENCY - ALL DAY

Morning exams start at 8.45am

Afternoon exams start at 1.45pm


